



MONDAY, APRIL 7TH CAROLINA COUNTY CLUB

Check-In 8:30am | Tee-Off 9:30am Lunch Reception 2:00pm



Presenting Sponsor ~ \$15,000 (Only One Available)

- 8 Golfers (Two Foursomes)
- 8 Lunch Guest Tickets
- Logo on All Public Items
- Recognition in Program
- One-Year Recognition on The Foundation Website
- Guaranteed Mention in Press Release Related To The Event
- Social Media Shoutout on SCC's Social Media (30k+ Followers)
- Framed Team Photo
- Player Swaq Baqs
- 4 Hole Sponsor Signs (Including 9th & 18th Hole)

Chaser Champion Sponsor ~ \$5,000

- Four Golfers (One Foursome)
- Four Lunch Guest Tickets
- Recognition in Program
- Signage at Registration
- Player Swag Bags
- 3 Hole Sponsor Signs

Chaser Spirit ~ \$3,000

- Four Golfers (One Foursome)
- Four Lunch Guest Tickets
- Recognition in Program
- One Hole Sponsor Sign (On 1st Hole)
- Player Swag Bags

Lunch Sponsor ~ \$2,750 (Sold)

- Four Lunch Tickets
- Branded Signs at Lunch
- Recognition in Program

Cocktail Sponsor ~ \$2,000 (Only One Available)

- Four Lunch Tickets
- Branded Signs at Cocktail Hour
- Recognition in Program

Hole Sponsor ~ \$750

- One Hole Sign
- Recognition in Program

Foursome ~ \$400 Single Player ~ \$125



For details or to sponsor/register visit: MySCC.info/golf

Thank you for supporting SCC students and the future success of SCC!

Please register online at give.sccsc.edu or complete the form below to ensure we have your/your company's correct information, and attach a check if applicable. All checks should be payable to SCC Foundation, and note "Chaser's Cup" in the memo line. Please mail the below form and check to: SCC Foundation • 131 Community College Dr, Spartanburg, SC 29303

After registering, please send your company's logo to sccfoundation@sccsc.edu.

2025 CHASER'S CUP SPONSORSHIP FORM

Company Name (as you would like for it to appear on printed materials):	
Your Contact Name and Title, or Donor Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Your Contact Email Address:	
Sponsorship Level:	Monetary Donation Amount (total):
For in-kind donations, please contact the SCC Foundation at sccfoundation@sccsc.edu or (864) 592-4448.	
Signed:	Date:







